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115
117
101
105
106
114
107
110
116
118
119

203
204
207
209

301
303
305

Cc1
c2
3
c4

3/8" ROCK
Black Lava
Blue Slate
California Gold
Light Grey
Palm Springs Gold
Ruby Red

Red Lava
Sedona Coral
Stone Grey
Sunburst
Wine Red
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1/2" ROCK

Mocha Brown
Vegas Rainbow
Sangria

Mountain Ash
1-1/2" ROCK
Desert Baja Brown
Light Grey

Mojave Red
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COBBLE
1/2"-3/4" AZ
3/4"-11/2" AZ
1-3" AZ Cobble
4-8" AZ Cobble
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SOD PRICING

$0.98 ASQFT
1 ROLL (8 SQ FT) S

72.00
54.00
82.00
42.00
95.00
94.00
72.00
94.00
42.00
74.00
82.00

81.00
74.00
76.00
47.00

54.00
47.00
74.00

99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00

7.84

SOD SPECIAL

Special Deal :$5.52 a roll when you order
180 or more pieces (3 pallets)

FLAGSTONE
PER LB $0.11 - $0.35
VARIOUS COLORS

401
422
421
428
402
403
409
410
434
412
413
414
416
417
418
427
423
424
426
432
405

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
B9

R1
R10
R2
R3
R4
R5
R7

EFFECTIVE 03/01/2024

PRICE LIST

3/4" ROCK
Apache Brown
Bark Brown
Black Lava

Blue Slate
California Gold
Copper Rose
Light Grey
Mocha Brown
Mountain Ash
Palm Springs Gold
Red Lava

Ruby Red
Sangria

Sedona Coral
Vegas Rainbow
Stone Grey
Sunset Brown
Sunburst

Wine Red
Desert Gold
Desert Baja Brown
BOULDERS

1 Foot (approx.)

11/2" Feet (approx.)

2 Feet (approx.)

2 1/2" Feet (approx.)

3 Feet (approx.)

31/2" Feet (approx.)

4 Feet (approx.)

4 1/2" Feet (approx.)

5 Feet (approx.)
Each '1ft.

RIP RAP

California Gold
Chocolate Chip
Desert Baja Brown
Mocha Brown
Sangria

Sunset

Sunburst

w-nnununomonm;mn w-un-ununununonoononononoonnnonnno,gn
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9403 E Ave. Hesperia, Ca 92345
760-244-6125

www.affordabledecorativerock.com

95.00
82.00
72.00
54.00
82.00
76.00
42.00
81.00
47.00
95.00
72.00
94.00
76.00
94.00
74.00
42.00
75.00
74.00
82.00
74.00
54.00

25.00
35.00
70.00
90.00
130.00
180.00
320.00
450.00
500.00

82.00
110.00
66.00
81.00
80.00
76.00
76.00

info@calherboldsnursery.com

DECOMPOSED GRANITE

pG17 Bark Brown S 49.00
DG15 Blue Slate S 54.00
pG1 California Gold S 49.00
DG3 Grey S  45.00
DG19 Mountain Ash S 45.00
pG6 Palm Springs Gold S 58.00
pG11 Ruby Red S 87.00
DG10 Sangria S 65.00
DG12 Sunburst S 65.00
DG18 Sunset Brown S 45.00
SAND
C-mix S 38.00
Base S 38.00
Plaster Sand S 35.00
Play Sand S 38.00
Washed S 38.00
DIRT S 38.00
Compost S 55.00
Fill Dirt S 16.00
Planter Mix S 65.00
DELIVERY FEES
Adelanto S70 - $85
Apple Valley $70 - $85
Barstow S 250.00
Big Bear S 325.00
Hesperia S 60.00
Lucerne S 150.00
Oak Hills S 70.00
Phelan / Pinion Hills S 90.00
Silver Lakes S 125.00
Spring Valley Lake S 60.00
Victorville S65 - $85
Wrightwood S 225.00

SOD DELIVERIES ADD + 525.00

Please call for estimates on delivery
locations not listed.
APPROXIMATE ROCK COVERAGE
DG, 3/8" - 3/4" ROCK =100 SQ. FT.
AT 3 INCHES THICK
1-3" ROCK = 65 SQ. FT.

4-8" ROCK =50 SQ. FT.

ALL MATERIAL IS SOLD BY THE SCOOP
Prices & Availability are subject to change without notice

Customers should view our current inventory on site to ensure they order the correct materials

PLEASE CONTACT MAIN OFFICE FOR ANY REFUNDS / CREDITS

3/01/2024
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DE AA-—C:,

VE —w.vﬁ—m :x ATION MAP

C4 - COBBLE

C3 - COBBLE
C2 - COBBLE
C1 - COBBLE

414 - % RUBY RED
114 - 3/8 RUBY RED
110 -3/8 SEDONA CORAL
417 — % SEDONA CORAL
204 - % VEGAS RAINBOW
418- % VEGAS RAINBOW
R4 — SANGRIA RR
207 — % SANGRIA
416 — % SANGRIA
OPEN!
SUNBURST RR — R7

OPEN!
434 - MOUNTAIN ASH

209 - MOUNTAIN ASH
DG19 - MOUNTAIN ASH

RUBY RED DG - DG11

SUNBURST DG - DG12

119- 3/8 WINE RED

426- 3/4 WINE RED

BARK BROWN DG - DG17

LARGE MOCHA RIP RAP

r
d

CALI GOLD DG - DG1

405- 3/4 DESERT BAJA BROWN

OPEN!

PALM SPRINGS DG — DG6

301 - 1% DESERT BAJA BROWN

SANGRIA DG - DG10

BLUE SLATE FINE DG

R2 - DESERT BAJA BROWN RR

BLUE SLATE DG — DG15
3/8 BLUE SLATE - 117
3/4 BLUE SLATE - 428

3/8 STONE GREY - 116

% STONE GREY - 427

IAV

GREY DG - DG3

R3 - MOCHA BROWN RR

r
d

% RED LAVA—-413

410 - % MOCHA BROWN

203 - - MOCHA BROWN

3/8 RED LAVA — 107

% LIGHT GREY - 409

101 - 3/8 CALIF GOLD

3/8 BLACK LAVA - 115

BASE

402 - % CALIF GOLD

% BLACK LAVA - 421

% DESERT GOLD- 432
1/2 COPPER ROSE
403 - % COPPER ROSE

R1 - CALIF GOLD RR

424- % SUNBURST
305 -1 %” MOJAVE RED

PLAY SAND
PS — PLASTER SAND

118- 3/8 SUNBURST

R5 - SUNSET BROWN RR

423 - % SUNSET BROWN

422 - % BARK BROWN

106 - 3/8 PALM SPRINGS GOLD

10 SALES OFFICE
WC - WASH CON
CM - C-MIX
105 - 3/8 LIGHT GREY
303 - 1% LIGHT GREY

WALK WAY BACK
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UPDATED: 01/25/2024

409 - % LIGHT GREY

DIRT ROAD
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